Executive Action/Date
S  7/14/2008

An Act concerning the issuance and sale of General  PSFM   6/3/2008 6/17/2008 7/15/2008 EnactedCB-041-2008
Obligation Bonds to finance County and School Capital  FAV   6/9/2008 10:00 AM 7/15/2008
Projects in an amount not to exceed One Hundred 
Thirty-eight Million Three Hundred Thirty-two Thousand 
Dollars ($138,332,000) 

Remarks Effective
Proposers      CO. EXEC. 9/12/2008
Sponsors        CE;MB;SHD

Executive Action/DateCo-Sponsors      
S  7/29/2008

An Act concerning the issuance and sale of General  PSFM   6/3/2008 6/17/2008 7/15/2008 EnactedCB-042-2008
Obligation Stormwater Management Bonds in an amount  FAV   6/9/2008 10:00 AM 7/15/2008
not to exceed Fifteen Million Six Hundred Sixty-one 
Thousand Dollars ($15,661,000) 

Proposers      CO. EXEC.  Remarks Effective
Sponsors        MB;CE;SHD;TK;TD 9/12/2008
Co-Sponsors      

Executive Action/Date
S  7/29/2008

An Act concerning Supplementary Appropriations and  PSFM   6/3/2008 6/17/2008 7/15/2008 EnactedCB-043-2008